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COMMERCIAL

431-451 LAZELLE ROAD

PID: 525-218648

OR 20653 F-16

PB 73, PG 37

SHALE RUN

RESERVE "B"

DOMENIC CANINI & ILVA CANINI

31

COMMERCIAL

454 LAZELLE ROAD

PID: 31843301017004

OR 853, PG 297

JCLC ENTERPRISES, LLC

32

33

31-WD

31-T

32-WD

32-T

33-T

33-WD

SV1160

SV1161

INST 200307020201982

0.130 ACRE

CITY OF COLUMBUS

OR 732, PG 595

0.128 ACRE

CITY OF COLUMBUS

OR 200, PG 277

0.368 ACRE

CITY OF COLUMBUS

E28

E29

E31

E30

COUNTY LINE
ELEC. TRANS.

EXEMPT

440 LAZELLE ROAD

PID: 31834401010000

OR 550, PG 417

CITY OF COLUMBUS, OHIO

EXEMPT

442 LAZELLE ROAD

PID: 31834401011000

OR 552, PG 599

CITY OF COLUMUBS, OHIO

E66

E65

E63

E64

RESIDENTIAL

409 LAZELLE ROAD

PID: 610-218647

INST 201408180107786

PB 73, PG 37

SHALE RUN

PART OF RESERVE "A"

OHIO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

THE MONROE HOUSE LLC, AN

3023 DR. E

COMMERCIAL

460 LAZELLE ROAD

PID: 31843301017005

OR 866, PG 1455

SANCUS RETAIL PARTNERS II, LLC

INST 200104090073133

0.163 ACRE

CITY OF COLUMBUS

"LAZELLE ROAD CENTER" SIGN
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FARM LOT 1, QTR. TWP. 3, T. 3, R. 18

QTR. TWP. 2, T. 2, R. 18

CITY OF COLUMBUS

FRANKLIN AND DELAWARE COUNTIES, OHIO

`̀
`̀
` 455

426

P
I
D
 
 

N
O
.

9
0
4

0
6

0

4
0

2
0

10 H
O

R
I
Z

O
N

T
A

L

S
C

A
L

E
 
I
N
 
F

E
E

T

+
2
4
.
3

3
6
' 

C
O

M
M
.
 

D
R
I
V

E

+
0
4

2
1' 

R
E
S
.
 
D

R
IV

E

+
6
4
.
5

10
6
.
5
' 

C
O

M
M
.
 

D
R
I
V

E

+
6
7

19
' 

C
O

M
M
.
 

D
R
I
V

E

+
6
7

3
6
' 

C
O

M
M
.
 

D
R
I
V

E

                                                  

                                                  

                                                  

                                                  

                                                  

                                                  

DATE COMPLETED 12/18/2015

REV. BY DATE DESCRIPTION

 RECORDING INFORMATION

NOTE: SEE SHEET 26 FOR EASEMENT

O
R
 
2
3
0
2
6
 
J
-
0
3

S
A

N
.
 
S

E
W

E
R
 
E

A
S

E
.

C
IT

Y
 

O
F
 
C

O
L

U
M

U
B

S

2
0
' 

E
A

S
E

M
E

N
T

54

10
0
'

60'

tcsturm
Highlight

tcsturm
Highlight

tcsturm
Highlight

tcsturm
Highlight

tcsturm
Highlight

tcsturm
Highlight

tcsturm
Highlight

tcsturm
Highlight

tcsturm
Highlight


